STEPHENS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
SYLLABUS FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATION (CLASS — 2nd) 2021-22

SUBJECT — ENGLISH

S. No. Name of Lesson / Topic

1. Final Term Syllabus
Course Book

Ch-11 Diggy Bot's Eggplant
Ch-12 A New Home
Poem— Tell Me Why?
Practice Book

Ch-11 Diggy Bot's Eggplant
Ch-12 A New Home
Grammar

Ch-11 Prepositions

Ch-12 Punctuation

Ch-13 Conjunctions
Creative Writing — Lines on ‘Robot’




SUBJECT — HINDI

Name of Lesson / Topic
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SUBJECT — MATHEMATICS

Name of Lesson / Topic

Final Term Examination
Ch-11 Money (Activity)

e Worksheet
Ch-12 Time

e Worksheet
Ch-13 Data Handling

e Worksheet
Tables 2 to 15




SUBJECT — E.V.S.

Name of Lesson / Topic

Final Examination

L-17

L-18 Story Of Cloth Making (Activity)

L-19
L-20

L-21 Our Earth (Activity)

The Clothes We Wear

Means Of Transport
Locating A Place

SUBJECT - G.K.

Name of Lesson / Topic

Final Examination Syllabus

L-28
L-29
L-30
L-31
L-32
L-33
L-34
L-35
L-36
L-37

Tips for Healthy Teeth

Symbols

Correct Postures

3C’s

Active Brain

Around the World

Saying Hello and Thank You in Different Indian Language
Optical Illusion

Search Sharp

Mini Sudoku

SUBJECT — COMPUTER

Name of Lesson / Topic

Final Term Syllabus

Ch-6 Using MS Word 2016
Ch-7 Tux Paint




